7Digits B.V. 59469188
A&M recycling 24344196
Abbvie Logistics B.V. 54910765
Absolute Cycling B.V. 67756840
Ado’s Witgoed 80282393
Afvalstoffendienst 's-Hertogenbosch 17278704
Aliter Networks B.V. 9107788

Area Reiniging 04079357
Argo360 73578827
Berger Metals 02325347
Bike Totaal Schraverus B.V. 85823171
borst metaal recycling 34067837
Brantjes Datavernietiging BV 34065391
caparis NV 01094699
Circular Changes 71449019
CKW Trading BV 58889604
Coolblue Verwonderdiensten B.V. 63768917
Coolrec 17072571
Coolrec Nederland BV 17098565
Copiatek 63458632
CTCB.V. 30192945
Data Impact 64964922
Demontage Werkplaats Zeeland (D.W.Z.) B.V. 22037472
Domeinen Roerende Zaken 08217302
Drake and Farrell B.V. 53478509
DrechtwerkActief 56347685
Eeko ccc BV 38023810
ENERGIEKBOUW BV 12059777
European Cleaning Machines Recycling BV 39075852
Gemeente OSS 50616641
GPEX B.V. 52971716
Green Digital BV 75319365
GXO LOGISTICS NETHERLANDS B.V. 16057665
Handelsonderneming De Dukdalf BV 33126211
Hartman Computers BV 34188175
Heatbooster BV 87808048
Het Nederlands E-Waste Centrum 08062371
Hewlett Packard Enterprise B.V. 62544306
HKS Scrap Metals B.V. 23070691
HMerch 74683365
Hoeksema Afvalverwerking BV 02066013
Holland Circulair 77890000
Holland Recycling Electronics B.V. 62718967
Huiskes Metaal BV 16041929
HVC NL 24342242
Ingram Micro B.V. 57725497
Intellian B.V. 51836653
IT4Sale BV 20120019
IT-recycling 17184832
J.J. Vos & Zn BV 37013481
Jacomij Electronics Recycling B.V. 30009906
Jos Menten Metaalrecycling BV 13040369
Kammann Recycling 82375437
Kristal recycling 08107904
Maxicom IT Distribution B.V. 27195138
METAALMIJ V/H VAN HELVERT METALEN EN ZONEN B.V. 24082335

MIREC BV 17073024



N.A. Metaalhandel CV ketel recycling
NV Area Reiniging

OT-Autoparts B.V.| Wit- en Bruingoed Recycling Opbroek

Papierhandel AM van de Mortel BV

Philadelphia Werk & Begeleiding Noord Nederland

PreZero Recycling Services Noord B.V.
PuxGreen BV

R&L Recycling B.V.

Recoll b.v.

Recycle repair nederland BV.
Recycling Service Centrum

Refurn BV

Renewi Nederland BV Destra Products
RENEW!I NL BV

Re-Teck Reverse Supply Chain Management B.V.

Reuzado BV

Riwald B.V.

Road2Work B.V.

Rob Michiels

RSC Schiphol

Salland Computers BV

Schenker Logictics Nederland BV
ServerMonkey B.V

Shields Environmental BV

Sims Lifecycle Service B.V.

SiSo IT Services

Smith & Associates Europe B.V.
Solar2Cycle B.V.

Solid Circle Services Benelux BV
Sortiva BV

Statice Helden BV

Stichting Cosis - Resaikelfabriek
Stichting De Kringloper

Stichting OPEN

Stichting Pantar Amsterdam
Stoffelsinternational BV

Teleplan Communications B.V.
Timeline Recycling BV

van Gerrevink

Van Helvert Metalen

Van Leeuwen Recycling Groep B.V.
Van Pelt Urban Mining B.V.
VandeKlundert TelkekommunikatieBV
Virol E-waste B.V.

VOF Metaalrecycling Gebr. Hendriks
W.G. Metalen

W3E B.V.

Waterschoot Recycling

Werk en Begeleiding Noord Nederland B.V.

Werkwaardig Furniture Design
Yousfi IT & Trading

71131051
04079357
15397889
17027209
64376214
4044580

86148303
17131620
20089070
73142964
76880982
66348242
17089397
17089397
61894702
62299859
08135463
55591809

69565198
58343067
24015922
87983613
53527550
34104969
32059379
34112048
88528855
30177950
37120180
12040125
04082725
20048857
76846563
41215351
12034051
09092400
59374748
08044360
24082335
55493831
82513538
39059629
02328411
55949312
67457843
63768836
17027891
64376214
66944341
67697208



